BURGER & SNACKS
TenderiFRRILET v /N—H— E&® 1350/ K7 &y F 1,850
Tender special Peruvian burger Single French fries set

RIVETVF—AN—H—

Peruvian Cheeseburger Single

774 FET b

French fries

GLASS WINE

TIRRI=G Y TTL v
Sparkling Wine

YFRAY v R—Za
Champagne

FEHD74 R/ B)

Today's Wine (Red / White)

YLYTELZ F74 V(K /B)
Sommelier Select Wine (Red / White)

VLYTYAAVYETA4v(KR/B)

Sommelier Recommend Wine (Red / White)

JYTINA=NRIN=G Y TTL Y
Nonalcohol Sparkling Wine

JYyTPhaA—=NL(FK/A)
Nonalcohol Wine (Red / White)

BEER
SYRAN

Cristal

GRF—Z % <FH—>

Cusquena<lager>

FRIFRTIYN=<TFTR=>
Dos Equis <Amber>

aAF TIFRRFS

Corona Extra

B MY =T LITLELY
PREMIUM MALT'S

THER—IN—FF54
Asahi Super Dry

B 1,500/ F7 v b 2,000

French fries set

800

1,000

1,500

1,000

1,200

1,500

900

800

ALL 900
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DESSERT

RVETFYTARI Y —L3ERY)EhE
(WI2 - FAFAL - TITATV b E]

Three types of Persian ice cream: Rukuma, quillaim, aguaymant, etc.

FLYIEDZIL—LTYVal, FTLVIR

Créme Brilée with a Hint of Orange, Kiwi Sorbet

TR VAWFD 7+ X307

Amazon cacao chocolate fondant

TYVTRAELTRY VHAIFDOT7+H—F Fzas5—4%

Andean Chestnut and Amazon Cacao Affogato Chocolata

FAFOITFTFERDAVKRE—F, LNN=TDT2LiFR
Lychee Granita with Peach Compote and Rhubarb Jelly

SHOBEF— X7 —%

3 varieties of rich cheese cake

ERZFFDNT 5T 7

Pistachio Baklava

SOFT DRINK

FFrYEFT—X
Chicha Morada

A4Avh -3
INCA KOLA

NRyavy7h—"y ZRIZ—

Passion Fruit Nectar

FITIYF(RTAI)
ACQUA PANNA (still)

YoRLTY /) (R5—27)
SANPELLEGRINO(spark)

BARER

Black Oolong Tea

7R9T2-2

Grape juice

TPyvTNYa—2R
Apple juice

v HOUSE

700

650

850

800

800

900

1,200

800

800

900

950

950

700

900

800

COFFEE

FVIFLTL v Fa—k—
Original Blend Coffee

T7ARXRA—k—

Iced coffee

ESPRESSO & LATTE

IRTLyY

Espresso

h7TF—/

Cappuccino

Hh7zx77 (FAR Ky )
Cafe Latte (Ice / Hot)

Ronnefeldt Tea

AR LVT =T LA
Special Earl Gray

P4 —VAT4—

Queens Tea

[N = N o B 2 o P
Tropical Orange
NZFF %A1
Vanilla chai

Ty YT —

Get the power

WARRT—THL Y

Rooibos cape orange

ALL 600
600

600

600

600

650

ALL 800

The price on the menu includes consumption tax.
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